Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 T
es

Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information
Temperature Range: -30 to +900°C (-25 to +1600°F)
Accuracy:* ±1% of rdg or ±1°C (±2°F), whichever is greater
Repeatability:* ±0.5% of rdg or ±1°C (±2°F), whichever is greater
Response Time: 250 mSec to 95%
Spectral Response: 8 to 14 µm, thermopile detector
Display Resolution: 0.1° up to 900°C (0.2° to 999.8°F)
DIS (Distance to Spot Ratio): 60:1
Emissitivity: Adjustable 0.1 to 1.0
Operating Environment: 0 to 50°C (32 to 120°F); 10 to 95% RH,
noncondensing @ up to 30°C (86°F)
Tripod Mount: 1/4–20 UNC
Power: Two AA batteries; DC power for 23601T/23602T
Size: 7.9 x 6.7 x 2" HWD (200 x 170 x 50 mm)
Weight: 1.38 lbs (626g)
* Only @ 23°C (73°F).
• Precise Laser Sighting
• Non-Contact Only and Non-Contact/
Contact Models
• Measure from Any Distance
Get the newest laser technology and unmatched high-end
performance with these IR thermometers. Check for hot
spots in electrical panels, breakers, gearboxes; monitor air
temperatures at supply and return registers; measure
temps of engine cylinders, vehicle axles, and bearings, and
more. Three models let you pick the best fit for
your application.
Point, Aim, and Shoot
The 23600T measures to 1600°F from any distance, with
a target distance-to-size ratio of 60:1. Its 16-point sighting
circle defines your target precisely. The display shows
real-time readings and has a bar graph that plots the last
10 points, so you can spot fluctuations and short-term
trends. If you need continuous measurements, just lock the
trigger. Other features include adjustable emissivity,
audible/visual high alarm, max/min readings.
Point, Aim, Shoot, and More
The 23602T allows for datalogging and output capability
and/or contact measurement. The unit includes the features
of the 23600T plus audible/visual low alarm, differential and
average calculations, and on-board emissivity table.
The23602T also lets you scroll through and select from a
table of 30 preset material emissivity listings for the best
precision. The 23602T packages together everything you need
to fully utilize the extra features: Windows™-compatible
data-management software, type K thermocouple probe,
RS-232 cable, and plug-in power supply.
Data Management
With the 23602T’s software, you can use your PC to record
and store data points continuously or manually select single
points; set time intervals, temperature scales, and limits;
graph both contact and infrared temperatures; and more.
Once you’ve gathered the data, you can organize, display,
and print it. Create historical records, in-house reports, or
compliance documentation—quickly and easily.
Outdoor Viewing
To view the 16-point sighting circle in bright sunlight, the
23602T-2 filter glasses are required.
Each Unit Includes: Hard carrying case and
operating instructions.
23602T Also Includes: Windows™ software (23603T-4),
RS-232 cable (23603T-5), type K T/C probe (23603T-7),
and AC adapter, 110 VAC (23603T-2).
Optional Accessories: 23603T-1 pouch and carrying kit,

Order # Description Price
MPM7 Pocket Size Infrared Thermometer
Specifications Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MPM120E M120E Economical IR Thermometer
MPM120 M120 Standard IR Thermometer
MPM120CF M120CF IR Thermometer, close focus lens
MP18600-CHAUS AC Charger for M120 Series
MP18600-BAT NiMH Rechargeable Battery for M120 Series
MP18600-SOF M120 Software for data collection
MP18600-ACC Analog output cable
MP18600-HOL Holster for M120 Series
Ordering Information
Mikron Portable Infrared Thermometer
• Non-Contact Temperature Measurement
• Precision Laser Sighting

Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP61T 61 Infrared Thermometer
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
G12
Tem
perature Test Instrum
ents
G
TEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Description Price
MP21036T-3 lR Temperature Sensor, 2:1 Optics, -40 to 600°C
MP21036T-4 IR Temperature Sensor, 10:1 Optics, -40 to 600°C
MPMIACAJ Air Purge Accessory
MPMIACFB Mounting Bracket
Specifications
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP21035T-1 IR Temperature Sensor, J T/C, 0-350°C
MP21035T-2 IR Temperature Sensor, K T/C, 0-350°C
MP21035T-3 IR Temperature Sensor, 10 mV/°C Linear Voltage, 0-350°C
MP21035T-4 IR Temperature Sensor, J T/C, 30-500°C
MP21035T-5 IR Temperature Sensor, K T/C, 30-500°C
MP21035T-6 IR Temperature Sensor, 10 mV/°C Linear Voltage, 30-500°C
MPCIAP Air Purge Accessory
MPCIACFB Mounting Bracket
Ordering Information
21036T